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2017 Autoklub Mezinarodni mistrovstvi CR v autocrossu - SuperBu

. Jezdec

. JORDAK Radek

. KERKA Roman

. HOSEK Jaroslav

. HORAK David

. STETINA Vladislav

. KUBICEK Jakub

. KORINEK Luka$

. PAUL Libor

. VALSECCHI Davide
. NOVOTNY Lubo$

. SMRZ Jan

. GRGIC Marcel

. HAVRANEK Tomas
. SEKERKA Zdenék

. TRINCOSSI Giovanni
. NEUMANN Michal

. HRUBY Martin

. BOKAL Ivo

STETINA Jaromir

Nar.
CZE
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CZE
CZE
CZE
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ITA
CZE
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Soutézici

Autokros Team Miminko
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Czech National Team
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Anexia Czech National Team
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AMK Hamry nadc Sazavou
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AMK Tunjice
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AMIGO Racing Team

*kk

*kk

Vozidlo

Volvo Alfa Racing
Tatra

Nissan

BMW M3

Nissan

Ford V6 Zomer
Alfa Racing BMW
Ford

Nissan

Tatra

Skoda Alfa Racing
Buggy Tatra
Mitsubishi JH
Tatra V6

Nissan

Nissan 3500

PAS Suzuki

Alfa Romeo

Audi
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Sedléany

Total
60
52
46
38
38
36
33
32
24
23
22
19
19
17
16
16
13



